D
o
c
-
N
r
0
00

Rated current
@ 400V
Rated current
@ 500V
Linear up to
Inductance L1
Differential mode
Inductance L2
Common mode
Capacitor C1
Star connection
Capacitor C2
Power Loss
50Hz @ 100% Load
 [ A ] [ A ] [ A ] [ mH ] [ mH ] [ µF ] [ µF ] [ W ]
SF4-CD006-500-0 6.0 5.5 15.0 8.00 16.0 2.2 3.3 50
SF4-CD006-500-2 6.0 5.5 15.0 8.00 16.0 2.2 3.3 100
SF4-CD013-500-0 13.0 12.0 20.0 3.20 7.70 4.7 6.6 110
SF4-CD013-500-2 13.0 12.0 20.0 3.20 7.70 4.7 6.6 125
SF4-CD024-500-0 24.0 23.0 55.0 2.00 2.50 6.8 16.4 140
SF4-CD024-500-2 24.0 23.0 55.0 2.00 2.50 6.8 16.4 210
SF4-CE046-500-0 46.0 43.5 70.0 1.00 2.00 8.2 24.6 240
SF4-CE046-500-2 46.0 43.5 70.0 1.00 2.00 8.2 24.6 280
SF4-CE065-500-0 65.0 62.0 150.0 0.75 1.40 13.6 32.8 300
SF4-CE065-500-2 65.0 62.0 150.0 0.75 1.40 13.6 32.8 290
SF4-CE110-500-0 110.0 105.0 200.0 0.40 0.80 24.6 57.4 460
SF4-CE165-500-0 165.0 160.0 250.0 0.26 0.52 32.9 73.8 530
D
o